
 
 (Based on numbers available 01/01/17) 
 
MEMBERSHIP 
GRAND TOTAL: 29,530 
• Members:  29,078 

General Members:  24,153 
Greenwings:  2,908 
Legacy Greenwing Members:  115 
Sponsor Members:  1,902 

• Major Sponsors:  452 
Life Sponsor:  345 
Diamond Life Sponsor:  52 
Sponsor in Perpetuity:  17 
Diamond Sponsor in Perpetuity:  7 
Heritage Sponsor:  8 
Diamond Heritage Sponsor:  5 
Benefactor Roll of Honor:  4 
Gold Benefactor Sponsor:  1 
Diamond Benefactor Sponsor:  2 
Legacy Sponsor: 1 
Gold Legacy Sponsor:  3 
Platinum Legacy Sponsor:  1 
Diamond Legacy Sponsor:  4 
Conservation Pioneer Sponsor:  1 
Waterfowl Patron Sponsor:  1 
Wetland Guardian Sponsor:  0 

  
FEATHER SOCIETY MEMBERS:  90 
• Silver:  74 
• Gold:  10 
• Emerald:  2 
• Platinum:  3 
• Diamond:  1 
• Legacy Conservation Pioneer:  0 
• Legacy Waterfowl Patron:  0 
• Legacy Wetlands Guardian:  0 
 
U.S. CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 
• Total acres conserved in flyway:  623,534 
• Total acres conserved in this state:  129,869 
• Total technical assistance acres in flyway:  485,677 
• Total technical assistance acres in state:  49,115 
• Amount spent to date on projects in flyway:  $169,408,770 
• Amount spent to date on projects in state:  $26,762,920 
• Primary waterfowl species that benefit from DU’s efforts include: 

Wood Duck; Black Duck; Mallard; Canada Goose; Gadwall; Northern 
Pintail; Scaup; Ring-Necked Duck; American Wigeon; Canvasback; 
Redhead; Blue-Winged Teal and Green-Winged Teal. 

 
STATE FUND-RAISING EFFORTS 
• Total event income dollars raised:  $2,450,467 
• Number of committees:  103 
• Number of fund-raising events:  171 
 
YOUR STATE GOVERNMENT’S CONTRIBUTION TO DU FOR 
CANADIAN PROJECTS: 
• Total contributions granted:  $921,478 
• Location of projects: Manitoba, New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Prince 

Edward Island, Saskatchewan, Maritime Ag Wetland Restoration 

 

 NORTH CAROLINA STATE CHAIRMAN 
Gary Payne, State Chairman 
1116 Avalon Drive 
Rockingham, NC  28379 
H (910) 895-4036   C (910) 417-7570 
gpayne@ncducks.org 

 
FOR INFORMATION ON DUCKS UNLIMITED EVENTS CONTACT: 
Larry Wilkins, Senior Regional Director - C NC 
124 W. Parker Street 
Henderson, NC  27536 
(252) 425-1842 
lwilkins@ducks.org 
 
Greg Rhue, Regional Director - E NC 
2024 Wesley Lane 
Greenville, NC  27858 
(252) 814-4896 
grhue@ducks.org 
 
Jon Sturgill, Regional Director - W 
2535 Pond View Lane 
Lincolnton, NC  28092 
(618) 214-3555 
jsturgill@ducks.org 
 
Brett Baker, DFVR, Region 7 
B (843) 485-4381   C (843) 670-7630 
bbaker@ducks.org 

  
FOR INFORMATION ON BECOMING A MAJOR SPONSOR  
CONTACT: 
Al Clark, Director of Development 
(864) 504-7946 
aclark@ducks.org 
 
Chad Manlove, Managing Director of Development 
(601) 206-5442 
cmanlove@ducks.org 

 
FOR INFORMATION ON DU’S GIFT PLANNING PROGRAM  
CONTACT: 
Byron Liles, Director of Gift Planning 
(901) 758-3876 
bliles@ducks.org 

 
FOR INFORMATION ON DU’S CONSERVATION PROGRAMS  
CONTACT: 
Craig LeSchack, Director of Conservation Programs 
(843) 745-9110 
cleschack@ducks.org 
 
Jamie Rader, Manager of Conservation Programs 
(843) 745-9110 
jrader@ducks.org 
 

LEADER IN WETLANDS CONSERVATION 
(over) 
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